:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10347085

Nov 07, 2024 14:20 (UTC)

In epoch 323,346 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 852550 - 0.019041312 ETH®
53.17 USD

2 852551 - 0.019057438 ETH®
53.22 USD

3 852552 - 0.019082750 ETH&®
53.29 USD

4 852553 - 0.019066113 ETH®
53.24 USD

S 852554 - 0.019117505 ETH®
53.38 USD

6 852555 - 0.019080220 ETH®
53.28 USD

7 852556 - 0.019185937 ETH®
53.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10347085
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/323346
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852553
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852554
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852555
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852556

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

852557

852558

852561

852564

852565

Validator Id

890361

Amount

0.019353885
94.04 USD

0.019323155
53.96 USD

0.019411195
54.20 USD

0.019372786
94.10 USD

0.019330026
53.98 USD

0.186033749
519.52 USD

0.019340633
54.01 USD

0.019416983
54.22 USD

0.065781529
183.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.046284902

129.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852557
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852558
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852559
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852560
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852561
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852563
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852564
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/852565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/890361

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



