

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10347085

DATE & TIME Nov 07, 2024 · 14:20 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 323,346 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>852550</u>	- 0.019041312 ETH � 53.17 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>852551</u>	- 0.019057438 ETH � 53.22 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>852552</u>	- 0.019082750 ETH � 53.29 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>852553</u>	- 0.019066113 ETH � 53.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>852554</u>	- 0.019117505 ETH � 53.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>852555</u>	- 0.019080220 ETH � 53.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>852556</u>	- 0.019185937 ETH � 53.57 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>852557</u>	- 0.019353885 ETH � 54.04 USD
9	<u>852558</u>	- 0.019323155 ETH � 53.96 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>852559</u>	- 0.019411195 ETH � 54.20 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>852560</u>	- 0.019372786 ETH � 54.10 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>852561</u>	- 0.019330026 ETH � 53.98 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>852562</u>	- 0.186033749 ETH � 519.52 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>852563</u>	- 0.019340633 ETH � 54.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>852564</u>	- 0.019416983 ETH � 54.22 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>852565</u>	- 0.065781529 ETH � 183.70 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>890361</u>	+ 0.046284902 ETH � 129.25 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.